

EVMI® EVMI EXECUTIVE PROGRAM **APPLICATION FEE FORM**

Step 1: Participant Information		Please complete all fields:	
1	Please select & mark with X. SEX: Male Female	Mr. Ms. Mrs.	Dr. 🔄 Prof. 🗌
2	*Date Of Birth: DAY/MONTH/YEAR		
3	Your name is exactly what will appear on your certification *FULL NAME (First Middle Last):		
8	*Mailing Address:		
9	*City:		
10	*State:	*Zip Code:	
11	*Country (If Outside the USA):		
12	*Work Telephone Number (include country code if outside USA)		
13	*Permanent Telephone Number		
14	*WORK EMAIL ADDRESS		
15	* PERMANENT EMAIL ADDRESS (Neede d in case you change jobs. Example: abc@gmail.com, 123@yahoo.com)		
16.	HAVE YOU EMAILED YOUR COMPLETED & SIGNED EVMI EXECUTIVE APPLICATION FEES FORM TO: <u>INFO@EVMI.COM</u> ?	YES	NO

Page 1

Phone: +1469.920.4066 (USA) | Email: info@evmi.com EVMI, 8700 STONEBROOK PKWY UNIT 1624 FRISCO TEXAS 75034

www.evmi.com

EVMI® EVMI EXECUTIVE PROGRAM APPLICATION FEE FORM

YOUR EVMI EXECUTIVE PROGRAM: Please select YES/NO for course that you are attending/participating in

Step 2: Select Your EVMI Executive Program(s)

EVMI EXECUTIVE PROGRAM	SELECT: Yes/No
EVMCEO™ Earned Value Management Chief Executive Officer™	
CEVOAI™ Chief Earned Value Officer Artificial Intelligence™	
CEVO® Chief Earned Value Officer®	
ChiefAEVM™ Chief Architect in Earned Value Management™	
ChiefCAO™ Chief Control Account Officer™	
ChSPO™ Chief Schedule & Planning Officer™	
CRRO™ Chief Risk & Resiliency Officer™	
ChPCO™ Chief Project Control Officer™	
CRQO™ Chief Risk & Quality Officer™	
EVMD™ Earned Value Management Director™	
EVMO™ Earned Value Management Officer™ EVME™ Earned Value Management Export™	
EVME™ Earned Value Management Expert™	

List Total Number of Executive Programs You Selected to Participate in:

Page 2

Phone: +1 469.920.4066 (USA) | Email: info@evmi.com EVMI, 8700 STONEBROOK PKWY UNIT 1624 FRISCO TEXAS 75034

www.evmi.com



EVMI® EVMI EXECUTIVE PROGRAM **APPLICATION FEE FORM**

Step 3: Payment Information

Please complete your payment information below. Note that EVMI® must receive full payment for your EVMI Executive Application Fee before we can start to process your EVMI Executive **Program Application Form**

PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR PAYMENT METHOD:

1) CASH.APP PAYMENT:

Please make your payment for your EVMI executive certification application processing fee in the amount of \$299 using EVMI's secured gateway Cash.App at: https://cash.app/\$evmievmi

2) VENMO

Please make your payment for your EVMI executive certification application processing fee in the amount of \$299 using EVMI's secured gateway VENMO at: https://venmo.com/u/evmievmi

3) CREDIT CARD

Please make your payment for your EVMI executive certification application processing fee in the amount of \$299 using EVMI's secured gateway CREDIT CARD at: https://www.worldskillsinstitute.com/product/evmi-executive-application-fee/

COST: PLEASE FILL IN YOUR TOTAL COST

Number of EVMI Executive Programs ______ x \$299 =

TOTAL=

(Payment is in United States Dollars only)

Step 4: Sign & Date

NAME IN FULL:

SIGNATURE:

DATE:

Page 3

Phone: +1 469.920.4066 (USA) | Email: info@evmi.com

EVMI, 8700 STONEBROOK PKWY UNIT 1624 FRISCO TEXAS 75034

www.evmi.com